
 

 
    

PERS-41 Director CAPT Rick Cheeseman rick.cheeseman@navy.mil 

 41A Deputy /Asst CAPT Detailer CDR Ed Sundberg edward.d.sundberg@navy.mil  

 41A1 41 Admin Assistant Mr. Stephen Armstrong stephen.armstrong@navy.mil 

 41B Assistant Director LCDR Robert Keller robert.e.keller@navy.mil 

 41C Assistant CAPT Detailer LCDR Donann Gilmore donann.gilmore@navy.mil 

 41C1 Strategic Comms LCDR Marcus Seeger marcus.h.seeger@navy.mil 

 41M Metrics LCDR Mike Welgan michael.welgan@navy.mil 

 41N Surface Nuclear Placement CDR Randy Van Rossum randy.j.vanrossum@navy.mil 

 41N1 Surface Nuc Community Mngr LCDR John Actkinson john.actkinson@navy.mil 

     

PERS-410/411 CDR/LCDR Branch Head CDR Sean Grunwell sean.grunwell@navy.mil 

 410A PCC Admin Assistant Ms. Lucille Tate lucille.tate@navy.mil 

 410B CDR CMD Detailer LCDR Janice Pollard janice.pollard@navy.mil 

 411A CDR/LCDR Detailer A-F LCDR Brandon Booher brandon.Booher@navy.mil 

 411B CDR/LCDR Detailer G-M  LCDR Sean Whiteman sean.whiteman@navy.mil 

 411C CDR/LCDR Detailer N-Z LCDR Bralyn Cathey bralyn.Cathey@navy.mil 

     

PERS-412 JO Branch Head CDR Julie Grunwell julie.grunwell@navy.mil 

 412B JO Sea Coordinator LCDR Erik Reynolds erik.s.reynolds1@navy.mil 

 412A JO Shore Coordinator LCDR Shelby Nikitin shelby.nikitin@navy.mil 

 412G Divo Detailer A-B, T-Z LT Brad Bowen bradley.bowen@navy.mil 

 412H Divo Detailer C-E LT Megan Miller megan.k.miller@navy.mil 

 412I Divo Detailer F-H LT Joe Travers joseph.travers@navy.mil 

 412J Divo Detailer I-L LT Jeremy Thurman jeremy.s.thurman@navy.mil 

 412K Divo Detailer M-O LT Robert Reichardt robert.reichardt@navy.mil 

 412L Divo Detailer P-S LT Kelsey Reichardt kelsey.reichardt@navy.mil 

 412M 1
st
 Tour DH Detailer LCDR Mike Bencini william.m.bencini@navy.mil 

 412S 2
nd

 Tour DH Detailer LCDR Dave Catterall david.catterall@navy.mil 

 412N SWO(N) Detailer LCDR Ameian Jeremiah ameian.jeremiah1@navy.mil 

 412T DH Admin Assistant MS. Beverly Heathman beverly.heathman@navy.mil 

     

PERS-413 Placement Branch Head /NBG LCDR Neil Gabriel neil.gabriel@navy.mil 

 413A LANTFLT CRUDES LCDR Corry Lougee corry.lougee@navy.mil 

 413B PACFLT CRUDES LCDR Matt Hays Matthew.g.hays@navy.mil 

 413E 

413F 

LCS / PC / MCM 

AMPHIB/CORIVGRU/NBG/ 

MSC 

LCDR Lauren Johnson 

LCDR Robert Keller 

lauren.m.johnson2@navy.mil  

robert.e.keller@navy.mil 

 

     

PERS-414 LDO Branch Head CDR Richie Enriquez ricardo.g.enriquez@navy.mil 

 414A Security/Admin Detailer LCDR Katherine Vester katherine.vester@navy.mil 

 414B OPS/Deck Detailer LCDR Jason Hinkley jason.hinkley@navy.mil 

 414C Engineering/Repair Detailer LCDR Art Palalay art.palalay@navy.mil 

 414D Electronics/Weapons LCDR Peter Furman peter.furman@navy.mil 

 414S LDO/CWO Admin Assistant Mr. Roger Berryhill roger.berryhill@navy.mil 

     

PERS-415 NSW Detailer CDR Tom Donovan tom.donovan2@navy.mil 

 415A NSW Mil Admin Assistant LCDR Tuck Ragon robert.t.ragon@navy.mil 

     

PERS-416 EOD Detailer CDR Michael Tollison michael.tollison@navy.mil 

 416A EOD Admin Assistant Ms. Karen Rublaitus karen.rublaitus@navy.mil 

     

PERS-417 FTS Surface Branch Head CDR Michael Smith michael.l.smith12@navy.mil 

 417A FTS Surface JO Detailer  LCDR Jeff Gerring  jeffrey.gerring@navy.mil  

    

BUPERS-311 SWO Community Manager CDR Michael Ray david.m.ray2@navy.mil 
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